
TotalName CS TC 1 2 3 ETC AAC

SCCoN 2021 Micra Challenge Championship
Summary

Other Other Other AMSC AMSC

TRC

AMSC

8Lucy Hodder 6 2

7Matthew Hodder 7

4Ali Hodder 4

4Gareth Way 2 2

4Simon Hawken 2 2

3Daniel Robertson 3

3Ian Thompson 3

3James Hodder 3

3Lauren Theobald 3

3Mark Roberston 3

3Myles Thompson 3

3Sam Worrell 3

2Ashley Hudson 2

2Ben Cutting 2

2Jamie Graham 2

2John Theobald 2

2Lauren Halls 2

2Luke Hillier 2

2Murray Holland-Howes 2

2Sarah Hawken 2

2Tom Cutting 2

1Amy Marshall 1

1Craig Parkin 1

1Dan Pearson 1

1Daniel Elgood 1

1Danielle Parkin 1

1Debbie Hagan 1

1Gill Beauchamp 1

1Glen Muttitt 1

1Laura Garcia 1
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TotalName CS TC 1 2 3 ETC AAC

SCCoN 2021 Micra Challenge Championship
Summary

Other Other Other AMSC AMSC

TRC

AMSC

1Mick Beauchamp 1

1Vini Cruz 1
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TotalName R1 R5

SCCoN 2021 Micra Challenge Championship
Clubmans (aka Summer Series)

2020 R2 R3 R4 R8R6 R7

7Matthew Hodder 15 1

6Lucy Hodder 14 1

4Ali Hodder 4

3Daniel Robertson 2 1

3Ian Thompson 11 1

3James Hodder 11 1

3Lauren Theobald 11 1

3Mark Roberston 2 1

3Myles Thompson 11 1

3Sam Worrell 2 1

2Ashley Hudson 2

2Ben Cutting 1 1

2Gareth Way 2

2Jamie Graham 11

2John Theobald 1 1

2Lauren Halls 1 1

2Luke Hillier 1 1

2Murray Holland-Howes 1 1

2Sarah Hawken 1 1

2Simon Hawken 1 1

2Tom Cutting 1 1

1Amy Marshall 1

1Craig Parkin 1

1Dan Pearson 1

1Daniel Elgood 1

1Danielle Parkin 1

1Gill Beauchamp 1

1Glen Muttitt 1

1Laura Garcia 1

1Mick Beauchamp 1
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TotalName R1 R5

SCCoN 2021 Micra Challenge Championship
Clubmans (aka Summer Series)

2020 R2 R3 R4 R8R6 R7

1Vini Cruz 1
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TotalName R2

SCCoN 2021 Micra Challenge Championship
12 Car

R1 R3 R4 R5
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TotalName O1.1 O1.5

SCCoN 2021 Micra Challenge Championship
Other 1

2020 O1.2 O1.3 O1.4 O1.7 O1.11O1.6 O1.8 O1.9 O1.10

2Gareth Way 2

2Lucy Hodder 2

2Simon Hawken 2

1Debbie Hagan 1
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TotalName O2.1 O2.5

SCCoN 2021 Micra Challenge Championship
Other 2

2020 O2.2 O2.3 O2.4 O2.7 O2.11O2.6 O2.8 O2.9 O2.10
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TotalName O3.1 O3.5

SCCoN 2021 Micra Challenge Championship
Other 3

2020 O3.2 O3.3 O3.4 O3.7 O3.11O3.6 O3.8 O3.9 O3.10
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TotalName ETC1.6

SCCoN 2021 Micra Challenge Championship
AMSC Trials 1

ETC1.5 ETC1.7 ETC1.8 ETC1.9
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TotalName ETC2.2

SCCoN 2021 Micra Challenge Championship
AMSC Trials 2

ETC2.1 ETC2.3 ETC2.4
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TotalName AAC20.2 AAC20.6

SCCoN 2021 Micra Challenge Championship
AMSC SOLO

AAC20.1 AAC20.3 AAC20.4 AAC20.5
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TotalName TRC20.2

SCCoN 2021 Micra Challenge Championship
AMSC Targa

TRC20.1 TRC20.3 TRC20.4 TRC20.5
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